
Expert Faculty

Dr Sanjay Thulkar
Prof and HOD, Radiology, 
IRCH, AIIMS, New Delhi

Dr Mukesh Yadav
Prof , Radiology , 
IRCH, AIIMS, New Delhi

Dr. Praneeth Suvvary
Basavatarakam Indo American
Cancer Hospital and Research
Institute at Telangana

Dr. H.M Iqbal Bahar
Faculty , Palliative Medicine ,
Cachar Cancer Centre, Silchar

Dr. Raghavendra Ramanjulu
Pain & palliative physician in
Bangalore at Aster Hospital

Dr. Preeti Gupta
Prof, Cardiology, Safdarjung
Hospital

Dr. Swagata Biswas
Consultant
Onacoanesthesia
Department of Palliative
medicine

Dr. Prateek Maurya
Senior Resident , 
Dept of OAPM, IRCH,
AIIMS, New Delhi

Dr. Rudranil Nandi
Consultant Oncoanesthesia
Tata Medical Center Kolkata

Dr. Bhawesh Pangaria
Asst. Prof. Palliative Medicine 
H.B.C.H.R.C, Chandigarh (Tata
Memorial Center) 

Dr. Vishnu Panwar
Asst. Prof Anesthesia ,
Safderjung Hospital , New
Delhi.

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER

09:00-09:10AM Introduction to the Workshop & Pretest Dr. Sushma Bhatnagar

09:10-09:25AM POCUS in Palliative Care-An Overview Dr. Seema Mishra

09:25-09:45AM Basics of USG & Knobology Dr. Sanjay Thulkar 

09:45-10:00AM 
10:00-10:15AM 

Thoracic USG (Sono-Anatomy/Pathology) 
Demonstration on Simulator

Dr. Sachidanand Jee Bharati 
Dr. H.M Iqbal Bahar

10:15-10:30AM
10:30-10:45AM 

Abdominal and Pelvic USG (Sono-anatomy/ Pathology)
Demonstration on Simulator

Dr. Mukesh Yadav
Dr. Swagata Biswas

10:45-11:00AM 
11:00-11:15AM 

Echocardiography, IVC
Demonstration on Simulator

Dr. Preeti Gupta
  Dr. Vishnu Pawar

11:15–11:35 AM TEA BREAK

11:35-11:45AM Course Instruction &Group Distribution (5 Stations) Dr.Sachidanand Jee Bharati

45 minutes Station 1: POCUS Thorax
Dr. Sachidanand Jee Bharati

Dr. H.M Iqbal Bahar
Dr Bhawesh Pangaria 

45 minutes Station 2: POCUS Abdomen
Dr. Mukesh Yadav

Dr. Swagata Biswas

01:00–02:00 PM LUNCH BREAK

45 minutes Station3: Intercostal Nerve and ESP block, DVT Screening
Dr. Praneeth Suvvari

Dr. Raghavendra Ramanjulu

45 minutes Station 4: Echocardiography, IVC
Dr. Preeti Gupta
Dr. Vishnu Pawar

45 minutes
Station 5: USG Abdomen: Anatomy of Coeliac plexus and Superior

Hypogastric Plexus Block

Dr. Sanjay Thulkar
Dr. Seema Mishra
Dr.Rudranil Nandi

Dr. Prateek Maurya

04:15-04:30 PM Post-test and Feedback
Dr. Sushma Bhatnagar

Dr. Seema Mishra
Dr. Sachidanand Jee Bharati

Detailed Schedule
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